
unit：Person

Male Female M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F

2021 29 31 5 3 5 11 2 2 1 2 11 11 5 2 - - - - - - - - 7 1 - - 15 18 3 4 4 8

2022 29 32 4 6 3 7 - 5 4 4 13 7 5 3 - - - - 12 3 - - 2 1 - - 6 21 3 4 6 3

2023 34 50 3 16 6 18 7 6 3 4 14 5 - 1 1 - - - - 4 - - 12 1 - - 6 24 5 - 11 21

2024 58 98 12 41 5 27 13 15 3 5 18 8 7 1 - 1 - 2 - 7 - - 12 - - - 16 52 7 6 23 31

2025 26 51 7 21 6 20 2 5 4 3 5 2 2 - - - - - - 3 - - 6 - - - 12 32 2 5 6 11
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